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	season
	storage
	log（GP）
	log（MGT）

	
	
	x2
	P
	x2
	P

	Autumn
	4℃
	14.9
	0.18
	9.08
	0.61

	
	Lab temperature (ca. 27℃)
	20.8
	0.035 *
	18.57
	0.07

	Summer
	4℃
	7.43
	0.76
	7.43
	0.76

	
	Lab temperature (ca. 27℃)
	14.29
	0.22
	16.76
	0.12




